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The intelligent water flow sensor is a device that can detect the status of water
flow and provide real-time monitoring and alerts. When there is an abnormality
in the water flow, it can send alerts to caregivers in a timely manner by
connecting to the internet or local network. It plays an important role in places
that require special attention to the safety and health of the elderly, such as
nursing homes or senior citizen housing.

Smart Health Care Solution

Custom-made for "ageing in place" and all
senior care facilities in Hong Kong

If no water flow is detected within the scheduled time period, the system
will automatically generate an alarm signal

Caregivers can activate or deactivate the system in the background

Monitoring time and location can be configured

This can prevent accidents where elderly living alone may collapse and
be left unattended, leading to fatal consequences.

Model: HKC X3
Technical specifications:
Flow range: 0.1 m/s to 5.0 m/s
Accuracy: +/- 2.0%
Data storage: daily, monthly, yearly
Analog output: 0/4-20 mA, maximum
load 600Ω
Communication interface: RS485
Power supply: 24V DC
Cable length: 1.2 meters
Display: OLED 128*64 screen
Casing material: aluminum alloy
Protection rating: IP54
Weight: 1.5 kg
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Smart Nurse Call System



智能水流偵測器
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智能水流檢測器是一種可以檢測水流狀態並提供實時監測和警報的設

備。當水流異常時，它可以通過連接到互聯網或本地網絡及時向管理

員發送警報。在老人院或長者屋等需要特別關注長者安全和健康的場

所，智能水流檢測器可以發揮重要的作用。

智能樂齡護理系統

為『居家安老』/ 全港院舍度身訂造 
智慧樂齡管理平台

如果在預定的時間段內未檢測到水流，系統會自動生成警報訊號 

照顧者可以在後台激活或停用該系統

監測時間和位置可以進行配置

可預防獨居長者於家中因暈倒而導致失救致死的意外

型號：HKC X3
技術參數：

流量範圍：0.1米/秒至5.0米/秒
精準度：+-2.0%
數據存儲：按日、按月、按年

模擬輸出：0/4-20毫安，最大負載600Ω
通信接口：RS485
電源：24V直流電源
電纜長度：1.2米
顯示屏：OLED 128*64 顯示屏
外殼材料：鋁合金

防護等級：IP54
重量：1.5公斤

智能水流檢測器

無水流警報
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